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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 March Delphi Economic Forum III on “New Globalization and Growth 
Challenges” – speech on “European banks: Opportunities and 
challenges” 

Delphi, Greece 

Monday, 5 March Steering Committee teleconference  

Monday, 12 March Supervisory Board teleconference  

Wednesday, 14 March Meeting with Nordea, on potential Swedish participation in the EU 
banking union 

Stockholm 

Monday, 19 March Meeting with Committee on potential Swedish participation in the 
EU banking union, Ms Anna-Karin Jatko, Chair, and Mr Fredrik 
Bystedt 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members  

ECB 

Thursday, 22 March Second banking supervision conference on “Governance 
expectations for banks in a changing financial environment” – 
speech on “Good governance for good decisions” 

ECB 

Monday, 26 March Presentation of the ECB Annual Report on supervisory activities 
2017 to the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 
(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels  

Thursday, 29 March Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
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